
Farmor’s School
Sixth Form 

Bus Information 



FS7 AM
(Mon, Tues,

Weds s Fri) PM (Thurs) PM Cost as at 2025

South Cerney,
Spar

07:50 16:20 15:55 £1120

Ashton Keynes,
Ellisons

08:00 16:10 15:45 £1120

Leigh 08:05 16:05 15:40 £1120

Cricklade,
Bishops Field

08:10 16:00 15:35 £1065

Cricklade,
Turning Circle

08:11 15:59 15:34 £1065

Cricklade,
Calcutt Street

08:13 15:57 15:32 £1065

Cricklade,
Rugby Ground

08:15 15:55 15:30 £1065

Farmor’s
School

08:35 15:35 15:10

This route is booked directly with Pulhams using the QR Code
provided. There are a limited number of seats so please ensure

you secure your child’s place as soon as possible.

FS7 South Cerney - Farmors (Pulhams)



FS8 AM
(Mon, Tues,

Weds s Fri) PM (Thurs) PM Cost as at 2025

Highworth, Oak
Drive

08:05 16:05 15:40 £1065

Highworth, The
Plough

08:08 16:02 15:37 £1065

Inglesham 08:13 15:57 15:32 £765

Farmor’s School 08:35 15:35 15:10

This route is booked directly with Pulhams using the QR Code
provided. There are a limited number of seats so please ensure

you secure your child’s place as soon as possible.

FS8 Highworth - Farmors (Pulhams)



FS9 AM
(Mon, Tues,

Weds s Fri) PM (Thurs) PM Cost as at 2025

Mill Lane, Stanton
Fitzwarren

07:55 16:15 15:50 £1120

Blunsdon, Sams
Lane

08:00 16:10 15:45 £1120

Blundson, High
Street

08:03 16:07 15:42 £1120

Blunsdon, Ermin
Street

08:05 16:05 15:40 £1120

Kempsford, Opp
Primary School

08:20 15:50 15:25 £765

Farmor’s School 08:35 15:35 15:10

This route is booked directly with Pulhams using the QR Code
provided. There are a limited number of seats so please ensure

you secure your child’s place as soon as possible.

FS9 Stanton Fitzwarren - Farmors (Pulhams)



FS10 AM
(Mon, Tues,

Weds s Fri) PM (Thurs) PM
Cost as at

2025

Oakhurst Way, Opp
Deneb Drive

07:39 16:31 16:06 £1175

Oakhurst, Garsington
Dr. Bus Stop

07:41 16:29 16:04 £1175

Rodbourne Cheney, St.
Mary’s
Church

07:49 16:23 15:58 £1235

Moredon, Cakehole 07:51 16:20 15:55 £1235

Moredon, Medical
Centre,
Moredon Rd

07:53 16:18 15:53 £1235

Redhouse, Eastbury
Bus Stop

07:57 16:13 15:48 £1175

St. Andrews Ridge,
Rubens Close

08:02 16:08 15:43 £1175

St. Andrews Ridge,
Robinscroft

08:04 16:06 15:41 £1175

Farmor’s School 08:35 15:35 15:10

This route is booked directly with Pulhams using the
QR Code provided. There are a limited number of

seats so please ensure you secure your child’s place
as soon as possible.

FS10 Oakhurst - Farmors (Pulhams)



FS11 AM
(Mon, Tues,

Weds s Fri) PM (Thurs) PM Cost as at 2025

Toys R Us,
Sainsbury’s

07:28 16:42 16:17 £1235

Slade Drive 07:31 16:39 16:14 £1175

Swindon
Road/West End
Road

07:33 16:37 16:12 £1175

Abbeymeads
Village Centre

07:44 16:26 16:01 £1175

Heaton Close –
Shepperton
Way

07:46 16:24 15:59 £1175

Asda Orbital,
Opp Costa
Coffee

07:50 16:20 15:55 £1175

Highdown Way 07:55 16:15 15:50 £1175

Farmor’s
School

08:35 15:35 15:10

FS11 Swindon - Farmors (Pulhams)

This route is booked directly with Pulhams using the
QR Code provided. There are a limited number of

seats so please ensure you secure your child’s place
as soon as possible.



76 77 78
Highworth • Cirencester Timetable valid from 31st August 2025

These are service routes provided by Stagecoach. These can be used
as a pay as you go method or a student pass can be ordered via the QR

Code attached. Please note that if you live within catchment of the
school and your child has received free transport in Y7-11 they will not

be entitled to this as part of the Sixth Form.



76 77 78
Cirencester The Forum 755

Cirencester Beeches Car Park 756

Cirencester Kingshill School 759

Foss Cross Hare & Hounds

Barnsley The Village Pub 805

Arlington Crossroads 808

Bibury The Square 810

Bibury Aldsworth Road Estate 812

Coln St Aldwyns Post Office 822

Quenington The Green 825

Fairford Farmors School Grounds 835

Timetable valid from 31st August 2025

This is a service bus and can be used as a pay as you go method or a
student pass can be ordered via the Pulhams website or App. Please

note that if you live within catchment of the school and your child has
received free transport in Y7-11 they will not be entitled to this as part

of the Sixth Form.

towards Northleach & Bourton-on-the-Water
via Fairford, Bibury & Northleach

855



Fairford Farmors School Grounds 1535

Quenington The Green 1545

Coln St Aldwyns Post Office 1548

Bibury Aldsworth Road Estate 1558

Bibury The Square 1559

Arlington Crossroads 1602

Barnsley The Village Pub 1605

Cirencester The Forum 1620

This is a service bus and can be used as a pay as you go method or a
student pass can be ordered via the Pulhams website or app. Please

note that if you live within catchment of the school and your child has
received free transport in Y7-11 they will not be entitled to this as part

of the Sixth Form.

855
towards Cirencester

via Northleach, Bibury & Fairford



FS1 AM (Tues to Fri) PM (Mon) PM

Filkins, War
Memorial

8.07 15.58 15.08

Lechlade,
Perrinsfield

8.13 15.52 15.02

Lechlade,
Jubliee Hall

8.15 15.50 15.00

Lechlade,
Market Place

8.17 15.48 14.58

Lechlade,
Moorgate

8.19 15.46 14.56

Lechlade,
Garden Centre

8.20 15.45 14.55

Thornhill, The
Manor House

8.25 15.40 14.50

Farmor’s School 8.30 15:35 14.45

76 77 78FS1 Filkins - Farmors (Pulhams)

This route is booked directly with Gloucestershire County
Council via the Spare Seat Scheme using the QR Code

provided. Spare seat applications will only be assessed once
all pupils entitled to free school transport have been allocated

a seat on a service. If a school bus is run by GCC and some
seats are not yet occupied, you may be able to buy a travel

pass, but it is not guaranteed.



FS2 AM (Tues to Fri) PM (Mon) PM

Aldsworth, The
Green

7.48 16.15 15.25

Sunhill
Honeycombe
Leaze

8.03 16.02 15.12

Kempsford, Cross
Tree Green

8.14 15.51 15.01

Kempsford,
Primary School

8.15 15.50 15.00

Whelford, Pope’s
Court

8.20 15.45 14.55

Farmor’s School 8.30 15:35 14.45

76 77 78FS2  Aldsworth- Farmors (Pulhams)

This route is booked directly with Gloucestershire County
Council via the Spare Seat Scheme using the QR Code provided.

Spare seat applications will only be assessed once all pupils
entitled to free school transport have been allocated a seat on a
service. If a school bus is run by GCC and some seats are not yet

occupied, you may be able to buy a travel pass, but it is not
guaranteed.



FS3 AM (Tues to Fri) PM (Mon) PM

Latton, Latton Shelter 7.45 16.20 15.3

Down Ampney, Memorial 7.5 16.15 15.25

Down Ampney, Primary
School

7.52 16.13 15.23

Down Ampney,
Broadleaze

7.55 16.10 15.20

Poulton, Elf Meadow 8.00 16.05 15.15

Sunhill, Manor Farm 8.06 15.59 15.09

Meysey Hampton, St
Mary’s Field

8.10 15.55 15.05

Meysey Hampton, School
Lane

8.11 15.54 15.04

Marston Meysey,
Greenleaze

8.14 15.51 15.01

Kempsford, Dunfield 8.21 15.44 14.54

Farmor’s School 8.30 15:35 14.45

76 77 78FS3  Latton- Farmors (Pulhams)

This route is booked directly with Gloucestershire County
Council via the Spare Seat Scheme using the QR Code provided.

Spare seat applications will only be assessed once all pupils
entitled to free school transport have been allocated a seat on a
service. If a school bus is run by GCC and some seats are not yet

occupied, you may be able to buy a travel pass, but it is not
guaranteed.


